Product Information
Features
• Well balanced push/flex
• Kink resistance
• Smooth transition lining
Range
• 4 F to 9 F
• 11 cm sheath length

to tapered dilator for stepless
accessibility into vasculature
Ordering Information
Callisto™ F-Access Femoral Introducer Kit
Catalogue # Ø (F) Length (cm) Needle Gauge Guide Wire
Ø (")
Guide Wire
Length (cm)
Guide Wire
Tip
CFS041135 4 F 11 cm 18 Ga 0.035" 45 cm J-Tip
CFS051135 5 F 11 cm 18 Ga 0.035" 45 cm J-Tip
CFS061135 6 F 11 cm 18 Ga 0.035" 45 cm J-Tip
CFS071135 7 F 11 cm 18 Ga 0.035" 45 cm J-Tip
CFS081135 8 F 11 cm 18 Ga 0.035" 45 cm J-Tip
CFS051138 5 F 11 cm 18 Ga 0.038" 45 cm J-Tip
CFS061138 6 F 11 cm 18 Ga 0.038" 45 cm J-Tip
CFS071138 7 F 11 cm 18 Ga 0.038" 45 cm J-Tip
CFS081138 8 F 11 cm 18 Ga 0.038" 45 cm J-Tip
CFS091138 9 F 11 cm 18 Ga 0.038" 45 cm J-Tip
CLS062328 6 F 23 cm 18 Ga 0.038" 70 cm J-Tip
CLS072338 7 F 23 cm 18 Ga 0.038" 70 cm J-Tip
CLS082338 8 F 23 cm 18 Ga 0.038" 70 cm J-Tip
LS